
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

St.Nr.

11

69

12

22

21

2

7

34

3

28

88

Name

Levin Amweg

Kurt Wenger

Isabelle von Lerber

Elio Hahn

Patrick Näscher

Ronito Kunz

Kevin Jörg

Patrick Meister

Davide Lorenzo Miccoli

Nico Wüst

Patrick Wolf

Klasse

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport

Sport Junior

Sport

Sport Junior

Sport

Sport

Runden

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

11

1

Gesamtzeit

16:31.774

16:42.869

16:43.512

16:44.345

16:49.111

16:50.286

16:55.310

17:09.700

17:10.049

7:44.531

43.066

Beste Zeit.

41.202

41.457

41.221

41.301

41.368

41.652

41.947

42.248

42.236

42.045

-.---

Bemerkung Punkte

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Nach Runden sortiertSM-Lauf Röthis, 12. + 13. Juni 2010

Final

125 Sport und Junioren

Rennen (24 Runden)

Röthis  0.800 Km

13.06.2010 16:20

SM Lauf 3 - 12. und 13. Juni 2010

Vorsprung

+11.095

Durchschn.Geschw.

69.693

Beste Rundenzeit

41.202

Beste Geschw.

69.900

Beste Runde von

[11] Levin Amweg
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